British Open Target Rifle Championship

Total

The Ben Wrey Challenge Trophy, a Special Gold Medal, a Special Embroidered
Badge, a Gold Bar and £.100.00
1 A Ringer XSU.VR.C 988.124v 14
A Special Silver Medal, a Special Embroidered Badge, a Silver Bar and 1.75.00

2 Dr. Al Pilgrim XSN.L.R.C. 985.117v 14

A Special Bronze Medal, a Special Embroidered Badge, a Bronze Bar and £.50.00

3 Wg Cdr DP Calvert XSR.AF 985.115v L4
A Special Embroidered Badge, a Bronze Bar and 1.15.00

4 PG Kent XS Old Epsomians 985.115v 14
5 PM Patel XS Old Epsomians 984.135v 14
6 J Corbett X Benalla 984.107v
7 ITG Shaw XS Old Epsomians 983.115v 14
8 DMC Dodds XSO.G.R.E 983.110v 14
9 AJ Luckman XS Sedgemoor R.C 982.116v 14

10 Miss JH Messer XSN.L.R.C. 981.115v 14

11 PB Bromley XS Old Sedberghian R.C 980.119v

12 Maj AG McLean XS A.T.S.C 980.117v

13 CN Tremlett XS Windsor RC 979.128v

14 DC Luckman XS Sedgemoor TSC 979.119v

15 PM Jory X Guernsey 979.115v

16 WIG Dixon XSN.L.R.C. 979.113v

17 PD Bramley XS 979.112v

18 ARH Jones XSN.L.R.C. 979.112v

19 DR Le Quesne XS Jersey R.C 979.97v

20 S Belither XS Uppingham Veterans R.C  977.114v

21 DHW Dashwood A Harrovian Rifle Assoc. 977.96v

22 Dr. JDS Langley XS LMRA 976.116v

23 DGM Coleman XSN.L.R.C. 976.107v

24 MT Tompkins X USA Young Eagles 976.105v

25 JWE Lewis AS A.TR.C. 975.92v L4

26 NRIJ Brasier XS Stock Exchange RC 974.114v

27 PG Cann AS Exonia & Tiverton R.C 97497v 14

28 Ms. CJ Aldridge O O.GR.E 974.90v

29 Dr.J O Ahrens X Maritzburg R.A 973.110v

30 SJ Cane X Old Guildfordians R.C 973.95v

31 RJ Booth XS Manchester R.C 973.93v

32 BA Horwood XS Jersey R.C 972.119v



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

RA Benest

TM Green

Miss SJ Gallagher
Mrs. CM Noyes
PM Hakim

Mrs. NT Tompkins
GD Palmer

KO Pugh

Dr. JR Deane

SJ Bissonnette
Miss AMG Ogilvie
C Mallett

CC Mallett Jnr
RP Rosling

J Payne

ND Gomez

JA Watson

CP Weeden

PS Gray

Miss JC Farnan
Miss GC O'Leary
Ms. KA Berman
JMA Thompson
ND Stangroom
JPS Bloomfield
AD Le Cheminant
J A Bullock

W Grenness

Miss DL Fenn
CTS Belk

MJ O'Leary

JDI Hossack

JA Bridger

R Winney

CJ Watson

RE Ellis

AP Smith

JA Haward

A Steyn

MJJ Charlton
DMJ Coutts

AG Mitchell

Cdt A Gagne

XS Jersey R.A

X LMRA

X USA Young Eagles

X WEFBRC

XS Old Johnian R.C

X USA Young Eagles
OS Wandsworth

AS City of Newcastle R.C
AS Dursley

XS RCMP

X Wandsworth F.B.R.C
XS Jersey R.C

XS Jersey R.C

XS

A Sussex CRA

AS Trinidad R.A

X Uppingham Veterans R.C
XSN.L.R.C.

X WRA

AS LMRA

X W.RA

XS Mosman-Neutral Bay R.C
XS Central Bankers R.C
X 0O.G.RE

XSN.L.R.C.

AS Jersey R.C

XS Freelancers R.C

OS Benalla

A N.LR.C.

XS OCRA

AS Manydown Rifle Club
ASN.LR.C.

A WRC

OS Old Haberdashers' R.C
A G.O.BR.A

X Wandsworth F.B.R.C
AS Club 25

XS Exonia & Tiverton R.C
O Potchefstroom Defence
OS Old Guildfordians R.C
XS Wandsworth F.B.R.C
O Cornwall R.C

T RCAC Bisley Team

Entry Summary

Class

Sweep

Entries| Sweeps Prizes

972.116v
972.100v
972.94v
972.94v
971.108v
971.105v
970.114v
970.100v
970.97v
969.116v
969.110v
969.104v
969.95v
968.107v
968.101v
968.97v
967.106v
967.100v
966.100v
965.111v
965.103v
965.96v
964.114v
964.112v
964.93v
962.110v
962.93v
961.113v
961.96v
960.87v
959.103v
959.93v
959.87v
957.87v
956.94v
956.86v
956.80v
954.96v
954.86v
953.99v
953.87v
950.77v
949.94v

14
14
L4

14

14

14

14



X o 90| 9

A 0| 48 5

o) 0 78 7

T 0 29 3
Total 412




