British Open Target Rifle Championship

Total

972.119v

The Ben Wrey Challenge Trophy, a Special Gold Medal, a Special Embroidered Badge, a Gold Bar and Ł100.00						
1 A Ringer	XS U.V.R.C	988.124v Ł4				
A Special Silver Medal, a Spec	cial Embroidered Badge, a Silv	er Bar and Ł75.00				
2 Dr. AJ Pilgrim	XS N.L.R.C.	985.117v Ł4				
-						
	ecial Embroidered Badge, a Br					
3 Wg Cdr DP Calvert	XS R.A.F	985.115v Ł4				
A Special Embroidered Badge	, a Bronze Bar and Ł15.00					
4 PG Kent	XS Old Epsomians	985.115v Ł4				
5 PM Patel	XS Old Epsomians	984.135v Ł4				
6 J Corbett	X Benalla	984.107v				
7 ITG Shaw	XS Old Epsomians	983.115v Ł4				
8 DMC Dodds	XS O.G.R.E	983.110v Ł4				
9 AJ Luckman	XS Sedgemoor R.C	982.116v Ł4				
10 Miss JH Messer	XS N.L.R.C.	981.115v Ł4				
11 PB Bromley	XS Old Sedberghian R.C	980.119v				
12 Maj AG McLean	XS A.T.S.C	980.117v				
13 CN Tremlett	XS Windsor RC	979.128v				
14 DC Luckman	XS Sedgemoor TSC	979.119v				
15 PM Jory	X Guernsey	979.115v				
16 WJG Dixon	XS N.L.R.C.	979.113v				
17 PD Bramley	XS	979.112v				
18 ARH Jones	XS N.L.R.C.	979.112v				
19 DR Le Quesne	XS Jersey R.C	979.97v				
20 S Belither	XS Uppingham Veterans R.C	977.114v				
21 DHW Dashwood	A Harrovian Rifle Assoc.	977.96v				
22 Dr. JDS Langley	XS LMRA	976.116v				
23 DGM Coleman	XS N.L.R.C.	976.107v				
24 MT Tompkins	X USA Young Eagles	976.105v				
25 JWE Lewis	AS A.T.R.C.	975.92v Ł4				
26 NRJ Brasier	XS Stock Exchange RC	974.114v				
27 PG Cann	AS Exonia & Tiverton R.C	974.97v Ł4				
28 Ms. CJ Aldridge	O O.G.R.E	974.90v				
29 Dr. J O Ahrens	X Maritzburg R.A	973.110v				
30 SJ Cane	X Old Guildfordians R.C	973.95v				
31 RJ Booth	XS Manchester R.C	973.93v				
44 D 4 TT 1	TO T D C	0.70 110				

XS Jersey R.C

32 BA Horwood

33 RA Benest	XS Jersey R.A	972.116v
34 TM Green	X LMRA	972.110v 972.100v
35 Miss SJ Gallagher	X USA Young Eagles	972.100V 972.94v
36 Mrs. CM Noyes	X WFBRC	972.94v
37 PM Hakim	XS Old Johnian R.C	971.108v
38 Mrs. NT Tompkins	X USA Young Eagles	971.105v
39 GD Palmer	OS Wandsworth	970.114v Ł4
40 KO Pugh	AS City of Newcastle R.C	970.114V £4
41 Dr. JR Deane	AS Dursley	970.100V £4 970.97v £4
42 SJ Bissonnette	XS RCMP	969.116v
43 Miss AMG Ogilvie	X Wandsworth F.B.R.C	969.110v
44 C Mallett	XS Jersey R.C	969.110v 969.104v
45 CC Mallett Jnr	XS Jersey R.C	969.95v
	XS Jersey R.C XS	968.107v
46 RP Rosling	A Sussex CRA	968.101v
47 J Payne	AS Trinidad R.A	
48 ND Gomez		968.97v Ł4
49 JA Watson	X Uppingham Veterans R.C	967.106v
50 CP Weeden	XS N.L.R.C.	967.100v
51 PS Gray	X W.R.A	966.100v
52 Miss JC Farnan	AS LMRA	965.111v
53 Miss GC O'Leary	X W.R.A	965.103v
54 Ms. KA Berman	XS Mosman-Neutral Bay R.C	965.96v
55 JMA Thompson	XS Central Bankers R.C	964.114v
56 ND Stangroom	X O.G.R.E	964.112v
57 JPS Bloomfield	XS N.L.R.C.	964.93v
58 AD Le Cheminant	AS Jersey R.C	962.110v
59 J A Bullock	XS Freelancers R.C	962.93v
60 W Grenness	OS Benalla	961.113v Ł4
61 Miss DL Fenn	A N.L.R.C.	961.96v
62 CTS Belk	XS OCRA	960.87v
63 MJ O'Leary	AS Manydown Rifle Club	959.103v
64 JDI Hossack	AS N.L.R.C.	959.93v
65 JA Bridger	A WRC	959.87v
66 R Winney	OS Old Haberdashers' R.C	957.87v Ł4
67 CJ Watson	A G.O.B.R.A	956.94v
68 RE Ellis	X Wandsworth F.B.R.C	956.86v
69 AP Smith	AS Club 25	956.80v
70 JA Haward	XS Exonia & Tiverton R.C	954.96v
71 A Steyn	O Potchefstroom Defence	954.86v
72 MJJ Charlton	OS Old Guildfordians R.C	953.99v Ł4
73 DMJ Coutts	XS Wandsworth F.B.R.C	953.87v
74 AG Mitchell	O Cornwall R.C	950.77v
75 Cdt A Gagne	T RCAC Bisley Team	949.94v

Entry Summary				
Class	Entries	Sweeps	Sweep Prizes	

X	0	90	9
A	0	48	5
О	0	78	7
Т	0	29	3
Total	412		